Best Border in Show

2 2nd Best Border in Show

3 3rd Best Border in Show

4 4th Best Border in Show

5 5th Best Border in Show

6 6th Best Border in Show

7 7th Best Border in Show

8 8th best Border in Show

9 9th Best Borde in Show

10 10th Best Border in Show

Champion

11 Best Champion Border

12 Best Champion Flighted

13 Best Champion Unflighted

14 Best Champion Unflighted
Close Rung

15 Best Champion Unflighted
Opp. Sex

16 Best Champion Clear or
Ticked Yellow

17 2nd Best Champion Clear or
Ticked Yellow

18 3rd Best Champion Clear or
Ticked Yellow

19 Best Champion Clear or
Ticked Buff

20 2nd Best Champion Clear or
Ticked Buff

21 3rd Best Champion Clear or
Ticked Buff

22 Best Champion Lightly Var.
Yellow

23 2nd Best Champion Lightly
Var. Yellow

24 3rd Champion Lightly Var.
Yellow

25 Best Champion Lightly Var.
Buff

26 2nd Best Champion Lightly
Var. Buff

27 3rd Best Champion Lightly
Var. Buff

28 Best Champion Heavily
Variegated

29 2nd Best Champion Heavily
Variegated

30 Best Champion Three Parts

Dark

Special,
€100.00
Special,
€60.00
Special,
€40.00
Special,
€25.00
Special,
€20.00
Special,
€15.00
Special,
€10.00
Special,
€10-00
Special,
€10-00
Special,
€10-00
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special

Rosette

Special

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

McTaggart &
Anderson.
Glennon, Paul
Underwood, Brian
Furley, John
Farrell Colin
Glennon, Paul
Guildea, Cyril
Furley, John

Underwood, Brian

Glennon, Paul

McTaggart &
Anderson.

McTaggart &
Anderson.
Glennon, Paul
Glennon, Paul
Furley, John
Glennon, Paul
Underwood, Brian
Fitzgerald, John
Underwood, Brian
Glennon, Paul
Guildea, Cyril
Farrell Colin
McTaggart &
Anderson.
Kennedy, Liam
Underwood, Brian
Whitty, David
Patterson, Jackie
Guildea, Cyril
Furley, John

McTaggart &
Anderson.

14

28

34

51

32

44

36

35

30

14

14

28

28

51

28

30

29

32

31

34

33

36

35

14

10

20

24

10

10

10

24

13

20

19



Champion

31 2nd Best Champion Three
Parts Dark

32 Best Champion Green, Self
or Foul

33 2nd Best Champion
Green, Self or Foul

34 Best Champion Cinnamon
Marked

35 2nd Best Champion Cinnamon
Marked

36 Best Champion White or
White Ground

37 2nd Best Champion White or
White Ground

38 Best 4 Nom Champion

Novice

40 Best Novice Border

41 2nd Best Novice Border

42 3rd Best Novice Border

43 Best Novice Flighted

44 Best Novice Unflighted

45 Best Novice Unflighted
Close Rung

46 Best Novice Unflighted Opp.
Sex

47 Best Novice Clear or Ticked
Yellow

48 2nd Best Novice Clear or
Ticked Yellow

49 3rd Best Novice Clear
Ticked Yellow

50 Best Novice Clear or Ticked
Buff

51 2nd Best Novice Clear or
Ticked Buff

52 3rd Best Novice Clear or
Ticked Buff

53 Best Novice Lightly Var.
Yellow

54 2nd Best Novice Lightly
Var. Yellow

55 3rd Best Novice Lightly
Var. Yellow

56 Best Novice Lightly Var.
Buff

57 2nd Best Novice Lightly
Var. Buff

58 3rd Best Novice Lightly
Var. Buff

59 Best Novice Heavily
Variegated

60 2nd Best Novice Heavily

Variegated

Rosette
Special
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Special
Rosette

Special

Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rossett

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Somerville, David
Glennon, Paul
McTaggart &
Anderson.

Neill, Philip
Patterson, Jackie
Furley, John

Underwood, Brian

Neill, Philip

Walsh, Joe & Luke
Carville Pat
Walsh, Joe & Luke
Walsh, Joe & Luke
Walsh, Joe & Luke
Walsh, Joe & Luke
McClean, Joe
Carville Pat
McKenzie Maurice
McClean, Joe
Craig Gary

Smyth, Sean

Brady Philip
Walsh, Joe & Luke
McKenzie Maurice
Craig Gary

Walsh, Joe & Luke
McClean, Joe
Kelly Ciaran
McClean, Joe

McKenzie Maurice

40

44

46

22

24

51

52

57

53

86

57

86

86

85

53

54

79

56

82

81

57

84

83

86

85

60

61

90



Novice

61

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

Best Novice Three Parts

Dark

2nd Best Novice Three Parts

Dark

Best Novice Green,

Foul

Self or

2nd Best Novice Green, Self

or Foul

Best Novice Cinnamon Marked

2nd Best Novice Cinnamon

Marked

2nd Best Novice White or

White Ground

Best 1lst Year Novice

Best 4 Nom Novice

Special
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Special
Rosette
Rosette
Special

Special

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rosette

Rossett

McClean, Joe
McKenzie Maurice
McClean, Joe
Carville Pat
Craig Gary

Vage, R.& C.
Kelly Ciaran
Craig Gary

McKenzie Maurice

91

66

69

96

76

102

103

76

54



